Warner Electric (800-234-3369)110
Clutch Coupling
SFC-650 Flange Mounted
Customer Shall Maintain:
1. Concentricity of field mounting pilot diameter with rotor
mounting shaft within .006 T.I.R.
2. Squareness of field mounting face with shaft within .006
T.I.R. measured at field mounting bolt circle.

90 Volt 5207-451-005
7B-1 Terminal Accessory 5311-101-001 1
How to Order:
1. Specify Bore Size for Item 2 (both shafts).
2. Specify Voltage for Item 7.
3. Specify Inside or Outside Mounted for Item 7.
4. See Controls Section.
Example:
SFC-650 Clutch Coupling
Flange Mounted per I-25728 - 90 Volt
1" Bore
These units, when used in conjunction with the correct
Warner Electric conduit box, meet the standards of UL508
and are listed under guide card #NMTR, file #59164.
These units are CSA certified under file #LR11543.
Item Description Part Number Qty.
8 Mounting Accessory 5321-101-002 1
9 Conduit Box 5200-101-010 1
1
4
2
3
5
6
9
9
7A
7A-1
8
2
7B-1
7B
8
Drawing I-25728
*See page 252 for specific part numbers.
Refer to Service Manual P-202.
®
DIST. AUTORIZADO
MEX (55) 53 63 23 31
QRO (442) 1 95 72 60
MTY (81) 83 54 10 18